
ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, PALWAL
Lesson Plan - ODD Semester

Class: BBA G
Semester: 3rd Semester
Subject : BE&CG

Lecture No. Topics Tentative Date Actual Date
1 Ethics and Behaviour: Introduction and Importance Mon, 14 Jul 2025

2 Ethical conduct in Business and Ethical Audits Tue, 15 Jul 2025

3 Cost of being unethical Wed, 16 Jul 2025

4 Ethics and social responsibility Thu, 17 Jul 2025

5 Intellectual property rights: Designs, patents, trademarks, copyrights Mon, 21 Jul 2025

6 Final Review / Q&A Session Tue, 22 Jul 2025

7 Final Review / Q&A Session Wed, 23 Jul 2025

8 Final Review / Q&A Session Thu, 24 Jul 2025

9 Final Review / Q&A Session Mon, 28 Jul 2025

10 Values – Concepts and Values in Business Tue, 29 Jul 2025

11 Types and Formation of Values Wed, 30 Jul 2025

12 Importance of value system Thu, 31 Jul 2025

13 Values of Indian Managers Mon, 4 Aug 2025

14 Applications of moral values to organisational challenges Tue, 5 Aug 2025

15 Relationship between ethics and values Wed, 6 Aug 2025

16 Final Review / Q&A Session Thu, 7 Aug 2025

17 Final Review / Q&A Session Mon, 11 Aug 2025

18 Final Review / Q&A Session Tue, 12 Aug 2025

19 Final Review / Q&A Session Wed, 13 Aug 2025

20 Corporate Governance: Concept and Need Fri, 15 Aug 2025

21 Corporate governance code Mon, 18 Aug 2025

22 Profit maximization vs CSR Tue, 19 Aug 2025

23 Corporate Social Reporting Wed, 20 Aug 2025

24 Corporate Governance and Role of Board (BOD) Thu, 21 Aug 2025

25 Final Review / Q&A Session Mon, 25 Aug 2025



26 Final Review / Q&A Session Tue, 26 Aug 2025

27 Final Review / Q&A Session Wed, 27 Aug 2025

28 Final Review / Q&A Session Thu, 28 Aug 2025

29 Corporate Disclosure and Investor Protection in India Mon, 1 Sep 2025

30 Guidelines on CSR Management Tue, 2 Sep 2025

31 Corporate disclosure practices Wed, 3 Sep 2025

32 SEBI codes and Legal Compliance Overview Thu, 4 Sep 2025

33 Revision and Case Studies Mon, 8 Sep 2025

34 Revision / Discussion Tue, 9 Sep 2025

35 Revision / Discussion Wed, 10 Sep 2025

36 Revision / Discussion Thu, 11 Sep 2025

37 Revision / Discussion Mon, 15 Sep 2025

38 Revision / Discussion Tue, 16 Sep 2025

39 Business Cycles: Phases and Features Wed, 17 Sep 2025

40 Inflation: Types and Control Methods Thu, 18 Sep 2025

41 Holiday – 22 Sep 2025 Mon, 22 Sep 2025

42 Monetary Policy: Objectives & Tools Tue, 23 Sep 2025

43 Fiscal Policy: Objectives & Instruments Wed, 24 Sep 2025

44 Balance of Payment of India Thu, 25 Sep 2025

45 Trade Deficit and Remedies Mon, 29 Sep 2025

46 FDI in India Tue, 30 Sep 2025

47 Holiday – Gandhi Jayanti Thu, 2 Oct 2025

48 Holiday – 7 Oct 2025 Tue, 7 Oct 2025

49 Break – 13–23 Oct 2025 Mon, 13 Oct 2025

50 Review and Doubt Session for Unit IV Mon, 27 Oct 2025

51 Test for Unit IV Tue, 28 Oct 2025

52 Holiday – 5 Nov 2025 Wed, 5 Nov 2025

53 Assignment Discussion for Unit IV Mon, 10 Nov 2025

54 Course Wrap-up and Revision Tue, 11 Nov 2025

55 Final Review Session Mon, 17 Nov 2025


